BE (Bachelor of Engineering) FEES STRUCTURE

FOR INDIAN STUDENTS

For 1% semester BE courses of 2020-2024 Batch and 3" semester BE (Lateral) of
2020-2023 batch

Particulars Amount (in %)
Admission Fee (one time) 5000.00
Caution Money (one time, refundable) 2000.00
Tuition Fees (per semester) 23000.00
Development Fees (per semester) 5000.00
Semester Examination & Evaluation Fee (per semester) 1500.00
Laboratory fees (per semester) 2000.00
Student welfare fund (per semester) 100.00
Cultural & Sports fees (per semester) 500.00
Total: 39,100.00

Hostel Charges (optional)

Particulars Amount (in )
Caution Money for Hostel (one time, refundable) 2000.00
Hostel Seat charge (per semester) 4200.00
Electricity Charges (per semester) 600.00
Generator charges (per semester) 600.00
Total: 7,400.00

The amount of 746,500/-(with hostel) or ¥ 39,100/- (without hostel) is to be deposited at the
time of admission by Bank Draft drawn in favour of “University Institute of Technology”
payable at Burdwan or to the following A/c digitally:

Alc No.: 148010100104586

IFSC Code: UTIB0000148

Bank Name: Axis Bank Ltd.

The total fees for the remaining semesters :

Per Semester: ¥ 32,100.00 and Additional Hostel charges(optional)per semester:Z 5,400.00

Sd/-

Principal, UIT, BU



ME (Master of Engineering) FEES STRUCTURE

FOR INDIAN STUDENTS

For 1% semester ME courses of 2020-22 Batch

Particulars Amount (in )
Admission Fee (One time) : 3000.00
Caution Money including Library (one time, refundable) | : 2000.00
Tuition Fee (per semester) : 5000.00
Development Fee (per semester) : 1000.00
Laboratory fee (per semester) 2000.00
Semester Examination & Evaluation Fee (per Semester) | : 2000.00
Student Welfare Fund (per semester) : 500.00
Total | : 15,500.00

Hostel Charges (optional)

Particulars Amount (in %)

Caution Money for Hostel (one time, refundable) 2000.00
Hostel Seat charge (per semester) 4200.00
Electricity Charges (per semester) 600.00
Generator charges (per semester) 600.00
Total: 7,400.00

The amount of ¥ 22,900/- (with hostel) or ¥ 15,500/- (without hostel) is to be deposited at
the time of admission by Bank Draft drawn in favour of “University Institute of Technology”
payable at Burdwan or to the following A/c digitally:

Alc No.: 148010100104586

IFSC Code: UTIB0000148

Bank Name: Axis Bank Ltd.

The total fees for the remaining semesters :
Per Semesters:? 10,500.00 and additional for Hostel (optional) charges per semester:
¥ 5,400.00

Note: Tuition Fee for Sponsored candidates: ¥ 15,000/- per semester. Other Fees are same
as mentioned above.

Sd/-

Principal, UIT, BU



BE /ME FEES STRUCTURE

FOR FOREIGN STUDENTS

For BE courses of 2020- 2024 Batch and ME courses of 2020-2022 batch

Particulars 1% Year 2" Year |3“Year |4™ Year

(in ?) (in ?) (in ) (in ?)
Tuition fee 65000 65000 65000 65000
Admission fees 4000 -- -- --
Enrolment-cum-Registration fees US $ 150 -- -- --

(may be revised

as per University

norms)
University Exam fees 2000 2000 2000 2000
Medical fees 5000 5000 5000 5000
Visual fees 500 -- -- --
Student Welfare fund 200 200 200 200
Hostel Rent (room rent, water & | 36000 36000 36000 36000
electricity charges with back up)

Sd/-

Principal, UIT, BU



